Microscope Slides & Accessories
®
Microscope Slides & Accessories
®
Globe Scientific microscope slides are available through distributors worldwide and provide exceptional quality at considerable
savings. Globe Scientific offers two lines of microscope slides to meet the demands of today’s modern laboratory.
Our Diamond White glass microscope slides are produced from superior quality white glass and provide exceptional clarity,
low self-fluorescence and uniform thickness. The glass is formulated for minimal oxidation, which ensures sample integrity during

 513080B Blue 1
 513080G Dark gray 1
 513080N Orange 1
 513080R Red 1
 513080W White 1
 513080AST (1 each: A, B, G, N, W) 5
Slide Storage Boxes
Globe Scientific's microscope slide storage boxes are produced from durable
ABS plastic and offer a hinged lid for easy opening and closing. An inventory
sheet is affixed to the inside cover for convenient slide identification and
organization. The base of the box is cork lined for added protection. Available in
four sizes and various colors, these storage boxes accommodate 25 x 75mm
and 1" x 3" microscope slides.
For 12 Slides
 Item # Color Unit Item # Color Unit
 513072A Gray 1 513072N Orange 1
 513072B Blue 1 513072W White 1
 513072G Dark gray 1 513072AST (1 ea. A, B, G, N, W)  5
For 25 Slides
 Item # Color Unit Item # Color Unit
 513075A Gray 1 513072N Orange 1
 513075B Blue 1 513075W White 1
 513075G Dark gray 1  513075AST (1 ea. A, B, G, N, W) 5
For 50 Slides
 Item # Color Unit Item # Color Unit
 513077A Gray 1 513077N Orange 1
 513077B Blue 1 513077W White 1
 513077G Dark gray 1 513077AST (1 ea. A, B, G, N, W) 5
For 100 Slides
 Item # Color Unit Item # Color Unit
 513079A Gray 1 513079R Red 1
 513079B Blue 1 513079W White 1
 513079G Dark gray 1 513079AST (1 ea. A, B, G, N, W) 5
 513079N Orange 1
Diamond PerfectSmear™ Blood
Smear Device